Football Heroes Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Football Heroes. Football Heroes website

Type

Date

Course

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

31st

Premier
League.
Burnley v
Liverpool - 5pt
Liverpool to
beat Burnley
9/25

0.00

Win

0-3

1.80

-25.95

24th

Thailand
Premier
League. 5pt
Buriram United
to beat
Sukhothai FC
59/100

0.00

Loss

11

-5.00

-27.75

24th

Premier
League. 5pt
Liverpool to
beat Arsenal
27/50

0.00

Win

3-1

2.70

-22.75

23rd

Saudi Arabia
Premier
League. 5pt Al
Taawon
Buraidah to
beat Al Hazm
11/25

0.00

Loss

11

-5.00

-25.45

23rd

UAE Cup. 5pt
Al Wahda Abu
Dhabi to beat

Al Fujairah 2/5

0.00

Win

3-1

2.00

-20.45

22nd

Europa League
Qualifying. 5pt
Espanyol to
beat Zorya
27/100

0.00

Win

3-1

1.35

-22.45

22nd

Europa League
Qualifying. 5pt
Celtic to beat
AIK 9/20

0.00

Win

2-0

2.25

-23.8

22nd

Europa League
Qualifying. 5pt
Braga to beat
Spartak
Moscow 31/50

0.00

Win

3.10

-26.05

17th

Premier
League - 5pt
Man City to
beat
Tottenham 2/5

0.00

Loss

2-2

-5.00

-29.15

16th

Holland

Eredivisie - 5pt
Vitesse to beat
PEC Zwoll 9/25

0.00

Win

3-0

1.80

-24.15

14th

UEFA Super
Cup - 5pt
Liverpool to
beat Chelsea
7/10

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-25.95

13th

UEFA
Champions
League
Qualifying - 5pt

0.00

Win

3-2

1.30

-20.95



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4095
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4095

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ajax to beat
PAOK Salonik
13/50

13th England EFL 0.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -22.25
Cup - 5pt
Brentford to
beat
Cambridge
3/10

12th Sweden 0.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -17.25
Allsvenskan -
5pt IFK
Goteborg to
beat
Falkenbergs
7/10

12th MLS. 5pt Los 0.00 Win 4-2 2.00 -12.25
Angeles FC to
beat New York
Red Bulls 2/5

10th France Ligue 1 0.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -14.25
- 5pt Marseille
to beat Reims
69/100

10th Premier 0.00 Loss 0-3 -5.00 -9.25
League - 5pt

Watford to beat
Brighton 23/20

10th Championship. 0.00 Loss 1-1 -5.00 -4.25
Leeds v Nottm
Forest - 5pt
Leeds to beat
Nottm Forest
11/20

9th Premier 0.00 Win 4-1 0.75 0.75
League.
Liverpool v
Norwich - 5pt
Liverpool to
beat Norwich
3/20

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

