

**Football Heroes** Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Football Heroes**. <u>Football Heroes website</u>

уре	Date	Course		Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	31st		Premier League. Burnley v Liverpool - 5pt Liverpool to beat Burnley 9/25	0.00		Win	0-3	1.80	-25.95
	24th		Thailand Premier League. 5pt Buriram United to beat Sukhothai FC 59/100	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-27.75
	24th		Premier League. 5pt Liverpool to beat Arsenal 27/50	0.00		Win	3-1	2.70	-22.75
	23rd		Saudi Arabia Premier League. 5pt Al Taawon Buraidah to beat Al Hazm 11/25	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-25.45
	23rd		UAE Cup. 5pt Al Wahda Abu Dhabi to beat Al Fujairah 2/5	0.00		Win	3-1	2.00	-20.45
	22nd		Europa League Qualifying. 5pt Espanyol to beat Zorya 27/100	0.00		Win	3-1	1.35	-22.45
	22nd		Europa League Qualifying. 5pt Celtic to beat AIK 9/20	0.00		Win	2-0	2.25	-23.8
	22nd		Europa League Qualifying. 5pt Braga to beat Spartak Moscow 31/50	0.00		Win	1-0	3.10	-26.05
	17th		Premier League - 5pt Man City to beat Tottenham 2/5	0.00		Loss	2-2	-5.00	-29.15
	16th		Holland Eredivisie - 5pt Vitesse to beat PEC Zwoll 9/25	0.00		Win	3-0	1.80	-24.15
	14th		UEFA Super Cup - 5pt Liverpool to beat Chelsea 7/10	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-25.95
	13th		UEFA Champions League Qualifying - 5pt	0.00		Win	3-2	1.30	-20.95

Гуре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			Ajax to beat PAOK Salonik 13/50						
	13th		England EFL Cup - 5pt Brentford to beat Cambridge 3/10	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-22.25
	12th		Sweden Allsvenskan - 5pt IFK Goteborg to beat Falkenbergs 7/10	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-17.25
	12th		MLS. 5pt Los Angeles FC to beat New York Red Bulls 2/5	0.00		Win	4-2	2.00	-12.25
	10th		France Ligue 1 - 5pt Marseille to beat Reims 69/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-14.25
	10th		Premier League - 5pt Watford to beat Brighton 23/20	0.00		Loss	0-3	-5.00	-9.25
	10th		Championship. Leeds v Nottm Forest - 5pt Leeds to beat Nottm Forest 11/20	0.00		Loss	1-1	-5.00	-4.25
	9th		Premier League. Liverpool v Norwich - 5pt Liverpool to beat Norwich 3/20	0.00		Win	4-1	0.75	0.75

## Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024